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VELIKO TARNOVO MUNICIPALITY 

VII Summer Season of Bulgarian Opera Theatres 

STAGE OF THE AGES 2022 - VELIKO TARNOVO 

 

PROGRAMME 
 
 

Veliko Tarnovo, open-air stage in Tsarevets Fortress 
Start: 21:00 
 
 
9 July (Sat) 
„PILATE’S DREAM“ - dance mystery, music by Stefan Dimitrov 
State Opera Stara Zagora 
 
16 July (Sat) 
„ANNA KARENINA“ – ballet by Pyotr Ilyich Tchaikovsky 
State Opera Plovdiv  
 
23 July (Sat) 
„ERNANI“ - opera by Giuseppe Verdi 
State Opera Ruse 
 
29 July (Fri) 
„AMADEUS“ – based on Peter Shaffer’s play and music by Wolfgang Amadeus Mozart 
Veliko Tarnovo Music and Drama Theatre 
 
5 and 6 August (Fri, Sat) 
„A NIGHT UNDER THE STARS WITH VIENNA SCHÖNBRUNN ORCHESTRA“ 
Symphony concert of Vienna Schönbrunn Orchestra (Austria) 
 
29 August (Mon) 
„ROMEO AND JULIET“ – opera by Charles Gounod 
State Opera Varna 

2 September (Fri) 
"RIGOLETTO" – operetta by Giuseppe Verdi 
Romanian National Opera, Bucharest 
 
10 September (Sat) 
„MARÍA DE BUENOS AIRES “ – tango opera by Ástor Piazzolla 
State Opera Plovdiv 
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„STAGE OF THE AGES – A LOOK INTO THE FUTURE“  
 

Open-air stage in Tsarevets Fortress 
 

11 July (Mon) 21:00 
„COPPÉLIA“ –ballet by Léo Delibes 
Children's classical ballet school "Classica" - Veliko Tarnovo 
 
 
Open-air theatre in Marno Pole Park 
 
3 August (Wed) 21:00 
„THROUGH THE LOOKING GLASS“ – musical based on Lewis Carroll’s novel  
Bon-Bon Music – Sofia 
 
17 September (Sat) 18:30 
„THE HIDDEN GIFT“ – dance show  
Virginia Ballet – Veliko Tarnovo 
 
 

COMPLEMENTARY PROGRAMME 
 

Open-air theatre in Marno Pole Park 
 
 
30 July (Sat) 
„IN THE WORLD OF MUSIC“  
Concert of Vesko Eschkenazy with Pleven Philharmonic 
 
 
12 August (Fri) 
„FROM THE TENORS WITH LOVE“  
Vratsa Symphony Orchestra 
 
 
11 September (Sun) 
“QUEEN: А NIGHT AT THE OPERA” 
Featuring Slavin Slavchev, Doni, Slavcho Nikolov, Venko Poromanski, Mihail Shishkov Jr., 
Vera Girginova - soprano 
Orchestra and choir of State Opera Plovdiv 
 
 


